2011

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Mulligan Tournament
Middle Georgia USBC 2011 -

At Gold Cup Russell

Adults Avg 175 and Above
Adults Avg 174 and Below
Youth Avg 175 and Above
Youth Avg 174 and Below

#1 at Gold Cup Russell

Adults Avg 175 and Above
Adults Avg 174 and Below
Youth Avg 175 and Above
Youth Avg 174 and Below

#2 at Robins Lanes

Adults Avg 175 and Above
Adults Avg 174 and Below
Youth Avg 175 and Above
Youth Avg 174 and Below

#1 at Gold Cup Russell

Adults Avg 175 and Above
Adults Avg 174 and Below
Youth Avg 175 and Above
Youth Avg 174 and Below

#2 at Robins Lanes

Adults Avg 175 and Above
Adults Avg 174 and Below
Youth Avg 175 and Above
Youth Avg 174 and Below

#1 at Gold Cup Russell
Adults Avg 175 and Above
Adults Avg 174 and Below
Youth Avg 175 and Above
Youth Avg 174 and Below
#1 Not Held

#1 at Gold Cup Russell
Adults Avg 175 and Above
Adults Avg 174 and Below
Youth Avg 175 and Above
Youth Avg 174 and Below
#1 Not Held

#1 Not Held

#1 Not Held

#1 Not Held

#1 Not Held

Dennis Craig
Mathis Chatfield
Courtney Mane
No Entries

Craig Duke
Jared Pitts

No Entries
Necole Hilton

Ryan Nolan
Richard Stewart
No Entries
Jonathan Taylor

Dennis Craig
No Entries
No Entries
No Entries

Erie Chisolm
Toni Majka
No Entries
Ice Palmeter

William Swader
Hannah Fancher
Necole Hilton
No Entries

Justin Lewis
Johnny Chatfield
Haley Weinzettel
Nathan Watson

723
742
679

797
799

700

818

729

720

741

732
651

716

803
747
596

709
685
658
739



Mulligan Tournament (continued)

2024  #1 at Gold Cup Russell

Adults Avg 175 and Above Bryan Carrier 823
Adults Avg 174 and Below Samella Swader 783
Youth Avg 175 and Above Landen Gleason 671
Youth Avg 174 and Below Ian Williamson 681
2025 #1 at Gold Cup Russell
Adults Avg 175 and Above Bryan Carrier 785
Adults Avg 174 and Below William Paige (Brandon) 762
Youth Avg 175 and Above Chandlor Brooks 682

Youth Avg 174 and Below

Lauren Patterson

752



