Mulligan Tournament Middle Georgia USBC 2011 -

2011	At Gold Cup Russell		
2011	Adults Avg 175 and Above	Dannia Craig	723
	e	Dennis Craig	
	Adults Avg 174 and Below	Mathis Chatfield	742
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	Courtney Mane	679
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	No Entries	
2014	#1 at Gold Cup Russell		
	Adults Avg 175 and Above	Craig Duke	797
	Adults Avg 174 and Below	Jared Pitts	799
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	No Entries	
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	Necole Hilton	700
2014			
2014	#2 at Robins Lanes		010
	Adults Avg 175 and Above	Ryan Nolan	818
	Adults Avg 174 and Below	Richard Stewart	729
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	No Entries	
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	Jonathan Taylor	720
2015	#1 at Cald Cruz Drugall		
2015	#1 at Gold Cup Russell	Domnia Croico	741
	Adults Avg 175 and Above	Dennis Craig	/41
	Adults Avg 174 and Below	No Entries	
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	No Entries	
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	No Entries	
2015	#2 at Dahing Lang		
2015	#2 at Robins Lanes	Erie Chisolm	732
	Adults Avg 175 and Above		651
	Adults Avg 174 and Below	Toni Majka	031
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	No Entries	716
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	Ice Palmeter	716
2016	#1 at Gold Cup Russell		
	Adults Avg 175 and Above	William Swader	803
	Adults Avg 174 and Below	Hannah Fancher	747
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	Necole Hilton	596
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	No Entries	
	e e		
2017	#1 Not Held		
2018	#1 at Cold Cup Dussall		
2010	#1 at Gold Cup Russell Adults Avg 175 and Above	Justin Lewis	709
	Adults Avg 175 and Above Adults Avg 174 and Below	Johnny Chatfield	685
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	Haley Weinzettel Nathan Watson	658 720
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	Nathan Walson	739
2019	#1 Not Held		
2020	#1 Not Held		
2020			
2021	#1 Not Held		
2022	#1 Not Held		
2022	#1 Not Held		
2022 2023	#1 Not Held #1 Not Held		

Mulligan Tournament (continued)

2024	#1 at Gold Cup Russell		
	Adults Avg 175 and Above	Bryan Carrier	823
	Adults Avg 174 and Below	Samella Swader	783
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	Landen Gleason	671
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	Ian Williamson	681
2025	#1 at Gold Cup Russell		
	Adults Avg 175 and Above	Bryan Carrier	785
	Adults Avg 174 and Below	William Paige (Brandon)	762
	Youth Avg 175 and Above	Chandlor Brooks	682
	Youth Avg 174 and Below	Lauren Patterson	752
	•		